
WOR Dressage Finals
July 21, 2007
Ancaster Fair Grounds

Division: A - Entry 1/2
Class 1 - Entry Level Test 1
Class 2 - Entry Level Test 2

121 Hilary Braniff(1) Forget Me Not Westover 69.565 57.931 127.496 1
65 Shania Robinson(2) Eclipse Mill Ridge 66.087 54.138 120.225 2

133 Summer Hunter(3) Kelsey Willow Creek 68.261 50.345 118.606 3
129 Erin Whittier(4) Rox My Sox Off Westover 72.609 45.862 118.471 4
48 Elena Williamson(5) My Sweet Snow White Mount Nemo 66.522 47.931 114.453 5

147 Nicole Altobelli(6) Tuff to Change Niagara 66.957 46.897 113.854 6
90 Nicole Jackson(7) Cody Mount Nemo 65.217 46.552 111.769 7

135 Tiana Bonnett(8) What's Up Doc Willow Creek 61.304 50.345 111.649 8
57 Michaelah Robinson(9) Stormy Mill Ridge 63.478 45.517 108.995 9
77 Hannah Stone(10) Truth Be Told Mount Nemo 61.739 46.552 108.291 10
67 Mary Pigozzo(11) Owen for Me High County 60.435 46.552 106.987 11
80 Caileigh Levely-Connolly(12)Dancer Mount Nemo 60.435 46.207 106.642 12
69 Maddy Heaton-Smith(13) Secret Grand River 60.000 46.207 106.207 13
58 Haley Chase(14) Fergie Grand River 59.130 46.552 105.682 14

131 Mickey Collins(15) Rocky Willow Creek 57.826 46.552 104.378 15
68 Kristen Becker(16) Echo Glen Highlands 54.783 48.621 103.404 16

128 Courtney Vanderhout(17) Ain't She Special Westover 56.957 44.828 101.785 17

No. Name (Placing) Mount's Name RankBranch Class 1 Class 2 Total



WOR Dressage Finals
July 21, 2007
Ancaster Fair Grounds

Division: A - Entry 1/2   Class: 1 - Entry Level Test 1
Maximum Possible Points=230

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 1 2 3 4
129 Erin Whittier(1) Rox My Sox Off Westover 6 6 7 8 7 7 8 7 7 7 7 8 7 100 8 8 7 7 67 167 72.609 1
121 Hilary Braniff(2) Forget Me Not Westover 7 8 7 8 6 7 6 7 7 8 7 7 6 97 7 7 7 7 63 160 69.565 2
133 Summer Hunter(3) Kelsey Willow Creek 6 8 7 7 6 8 8 7 6 8 7 7 7 100 6 7 5 7 57 157 68.261 3
147 Nicole Altobelli(4) Tuff to Change Niagara 5 7 6 6 7 7 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 95 6 7 6 7 59 154 66.957 4
48 Elena Williamson(5) My Sweet Snow White Mount Nemo 6 5 6 7 6 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 5 90 7 7 7 7 63 153 66.522 5
65 Shania Robinson(6) Eclipse Mill Ridge 6 7 7 7 6 6 5 7 6 7 7 5 8 89 7 7 7 7 63 152 66.087 6
90 Nicole Jackson(7) Cody Mount Nemo 5 6 7 7 6 7 5 6 6 6 7 7 7 87 7 7 7 7 63 150 65.217 7
57 Michaelah Robinson(8) Stormy Mill Ridge 7 7 7 6 5 6 5 7 7 6 6 7 8 89 6 6 6 7 57 146 63.478 8
77 Hannah Stone(9) Truth Be Told Mount Nemo 6 7 6 5 5 7 5 7 6 7 6 7 8 87 6 5 6 7 55 142 61.739 9

135 Tiana Bonnett(10) What's Up Doc Willow Creek 5 6 7 7 6 6 6 7 6 6 6 7 5 86 5 7 5 7 55 141 61.304 10
80 Caileigh Levely-Connolly(11) Dancer Mount Nemo 6 6 6 6 6 7 7 7 5 6 7 6 7 89 6 5 5 6 50 139 60.435 11
67 Mary Pigozzo(12) Owen for Me High County 6 7 7 5 6 7 7 7 6 7 7 7 5 91 5 5 5 6 48 139 60.435 12
69 Maddy Heaton-Smith(13) Secret Grand River 5 6 6 7 6 7 5 6 6 6 7 6 5 83 6 6 5 7 55 138 60.000 13
58 Haley Chase(14) Fergie Grand River 5 5 6 6 5 7 7 7 6 6 7 6 5 85 5 5 5 7 51 136 59.130 14

131 Mickey Collins(15) Rocky Willow Creek 5 7 7 6 7 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 5 83 5 6 5 6 50 133 57.826 15
128 Courtney Vanderhout(16) Ain't She Special Westover 6 5 6 5 6 6 5 7 7 6 6 6 7 83 5 5 5 6 48 131 56.957 16
68 Kristen Becker(17) Echo Glen Highlands 7 5 6 5 5 6 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 80 5 4 5 6 46 126 54.783 17

Rank
Sub
Total Errors Total PercentBranch

Movements Sub
Total

Collective
No. Name (Placing) Mount's Name



WOR Dressage Finals
July 21, 2007
Ancaster Fair Grounds

Division: A - Entry 1/2   Class: 2 - Entry Level Test 2
Maximum Possible Points=290

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 1 2 3 4
121 Hilary Braniff(1) Forget Me Not Westover 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 6 7 6 4 5 5 5 6 6 7 114 6 6 6 6 54 168 57.931 1
65 Shania Robinson(2) Eclipse Mill Ridge 6 5 6 6 4 5 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 6 4 109 5 5 5 6 48 157 54.138 2

133 Summer Hunter(3) Kelsey Willow Creek 6 5 6 4 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 4 5 5 6 4 7 103 5 5 4 5 43 146 50.345 3
135 Tiana Bonnett(4) What's Up Doc Willow Creek 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 6 6 5 5 6 5 4 5 5 105 5 4 4 5 41 146 50.345 4
68 Kristen Becker(-) Echo Glen Highlands 6 5 5 4 4 5 6 4 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 100 5 4 4 5 41 141 48.621 -
48 Elena Williamson(-) My Sweet Snow White Mount Nemo 6 5 6 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 98 5 4 4 5 41 139 47.931 -

147 Nicole Altobelli(-) Tuff to Change Niagara 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 6 4 6 5 5 4 3 5 5 95 5 4 4 5 41 136 46.897 -
58 Haley Chase(-) Fergie Grand River 4 5 6 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 94 4 5 4 5 41 135 46.552 -
67 Mary Pigozzo(-) Owen for Me High County 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 6 6 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 94 5 4 4 5 41 135 46.552 -
77 Hannah Stone(-) Truth Be Told Mount Nemo 5 5 5 6 5 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 6 94 5 4 4 5 41 135 46.552 -
90 Nicole Jackson(-) Cody Mount Nemo 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 94 5 4 4 5 41 135 46.552 -

131 Mickey Collins(-) Rocky Willow Creek 5 5 6 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 94 5 4 4 5 41 135 46.552 -
69 Maddy Heaton-Smith(-) Secret Grand River 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 6 4 6 6 4 4 5 4 6 6 95 4 5 4 5 41 2 134 46.207 -
80 Caileigh Levely-Connolly(-) Dancer Mount Nemo 5 5 6 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 4 5 4 6 4 96 5 4 4 4 38 134 46.207 -

129 Erin Whittier(-) Rox My Sox Off Westover 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 92 4 5 4 5 41 133 45.862 -
57 Michaelah Robinson(-) Stormy Mill Ridge 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 91 5 4 4 5 41 132 45.517 -

128 Courtney Vanderhout(-) Ain't She Special Westover 6 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 89 4 5 4 5 41 130 44.828 -

Rank
Sub
Total Errors Total PercentBranch

Movements Sub
Total

Collective
No. Name (Placing) Mount's Name



WOR Dressage Finals
July 21, 2007
Ancaster Fair Grounds

Division: B - Starter 1/2
Class 3 - Starter Level Test 1
Class 4 - Starter Level Test 2

120 Andrew Sweeney(1) Hailey Willow Creek 55.172 67.857 123.029 1
93 Amelia Heaton-Smith(2) Ace Grand River 54.483 62.500 116.983 2

130 Stephanie McGillvray(3) Junior Niagara 51.724 64.643 116.367 3
44 Emma Ambrose(4) Mr. Nibbs Mill Ridge 51.379 63.571 114.950 4
71 Janita Enter(5) Flanders London 52.759 61.786 114.545 5
79 Kristen Wight (6) Mystic Legacy London 56.207 57.857 114.064 6

126 Emily Brolese(7) Hefalump Willow Creek 55.517 56.429 111.946 7
98 Kristen Radcliffe(8) Bobbi Sox Grand River 50.000 60.357 110.357 8
61 Olivia Vandervloet(9) Magic Dragon London 44.828 63.214 108.042 9
47 Josie VanVlymen(10) Roegue's Gallery Ezridax Mill Ridge 46.897 60.357 107.254 10
84 Tawnya Kerr(11) Alyshar High County 50.345 56.429 106.774 11
62 Danielle Becker(12) Jet Blonde Glen Highlands 45.172 60.357 105.529 12

150 Jacklyn Brown(13) Dixie Westover 47.931 55.714 103.645 13
96 Brianne Kerr(14) Raising Arizona High County 44.138 57.857 101.995 14

140 Brittany Levely(15) Colours Mount Nemo 46.207 55.714 101.921 15
132 Heather Varlow(16) Secret Niagara 43.793 56.071 99.864 16
127 Janine VanVeghel(17) Sophie Willow Creek 42.759 55.714 98.473 17
125 Darsi Brown(18) Sugar Westover 45.862 52.500 98.362 18
148 E Kelsey Christensen(19) Enchante Mount Nemo 45.862 E 45.862 19

No. Name (Placing) Mount's Name RankBranch Class 3 Class 4 Total



WOR Dressage Finals
July 21, 2007
Ancaster Fair Grounds

Division: B - Starter 1/2   Class: 3 - Starter Level Test 1
Maximum Possible Points=290

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 1 2 3 4
79 Kristen Wight (1) Mystic Legacy London 6 6 6 5 5 6 5 5 6 5 6 6 6 5 4 6 6 111 6 5 6 6 52 163 56.207 1

126 Emily Brolese(2) Hefalump Willow Creek 7 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 5 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 113 5 5 5 6 48 161 55.517 2
120 Andrew Sweeney(3) Hailey Willow Creek 5 5 4 5 6 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 5 6 108 6 6 6 6 54 2 160 55.172 3
93 Amelia Heaton-Smith(4) Ace Grand River 5 5 5 5 6 6 5 5 6 6 5 5 5 5 6 5 6 108 5 5 6 6 50 158 54.483 4
71 Janita Enter(5) Flanders London 5 5 6 6 5 6 5 5 6 5 5 5 6 5 5 6 5 108 5 5 5 5 45 153 52.759 5

130 Stephanie McGillvray(6) Junior Niagara 6 5 5 5 6 5 5 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 6 5 6 109 5 4 4 5 41 150 51.724 6
44 Emma Ambrose(7) Mr. Nibbs Mill Ridge 6 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 6 5 6 6 5 5 6 5 5 104 5 5 5 5 45 149 51.379 7
84 Tawnya Kerr(8) Alyshar High County 4 6 6 5 5 5 4 6 5 5 6 5 5 5 4 6 4 101 5 5 5 5 45 146 50.345 8
98 Kristen Radcliffe(9) Bobbi Sox Grand River 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 100 5 5 5 5 45 145 50.000 9

150 Jacklyn Brown(-) Dixie Westover 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 98 5 4 4 5 41 139 47.931 -
47 Josie VanVlymen(-) Roegue's Gallery Ezridax Mill Ridge 6 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 95 5 4 4 5 41 136 46.897 -

140 Brittany Levely(-) Colours Mount Nemo 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 3 5 6 91 5 5 4 5 43 134 46.207 -
125 Darsi Brown(-) Sugar Westover 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 92 4 4 5 5 41 133 45.862 -
148 Kelsey Christensen(-) Enchante Mount Nemo 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 6 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 95 5 4 4 4 38 133 45.862 -
62 Danielle Becker(-) Jet Blonde Glen Highlands 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 3 94 4 4 4 5 39 2 131 45.172 -
61 Olivia Vandervloet(-) Magic Dragon London 4 5 5 5 5 4 6 4 5 5 5 2 5 5 5 5 4 94 4 4 4 4 36 130 44.828 -
96 Brianne Kerr(-) Raising Arizona High County 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 92 4 4 4 4 36 128 44.138 -

132 Heather Varlow(-) Secret Niagara 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 91 4 4 4 4 36 127 43.793 -
127 Janine VanVeghel(-) Sophie Willow Creek 3 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 88 4 4 4 4 36 124 42.759 -

Rank
Sub
Total Errors Total PercentBranch

Movements Sub
Total

Collective
No. Name (Placing) Mount's Name



WOR Dressage Finals
July 21, 2007
Ancaster Fair Grounds

Division: B - Starter 1/2   Class: 4 - Starter Level Test 2
Maximum Possible Points=280

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 1 2 3 4
120 Andrew Sweeney(1) Hailey Willow Creek 6 7 6 7 7 7 7 6 6 7 7 7 6 6 125 7 7 8 7 65 190 67.857 1
130 Stephanie McGillvray(2) Junior Niagara 7 6 6 7 6 6 7 6 6 6 6 5 6 7 118 7 7 7 7 63 181 64.643 2
44 Emma Ambrose(3) Mr. Nibbs Mill Ridge 7 6 7 5 6 6 6 6 6 7 6 7 5 6 115 7 7 7 7 63 178 63.571 3
61 Olivia Vandervloet(4) Magic Dragon London 7 7 7 6 7 6 6 6 6 7 6 6 5 6 118 7 6 6 7 59 177 63.214 4
93 Amelia Heaton-Smith(5) Ace Grand River 6 7 7 4 6 7 5 6 6 7 6 7 7 7 119 7 6 6 6 56 175 62.500 5
71 Janita Enter(6) Flanders London 6 6 6 7 6 5 6 5 6 6 6 7 5 7 112 7 7 6 7 61 173 61.786 6
98 Kristen Radcliffe(7) Bobbi Sox Grand River 6 7 7 5 5 6 6 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 110 7 6 6 7 59 169 60.357 7
62 Danielle Becker(8) Jet Blonde Glen Highlands 7 6 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 6 6 7 6 6 112 6 6 6 7 57 169 60.357 8
47 Josie VanVlymen(9) Roegue's Gallery Ezridax Mill Ridge 7 6 6 7 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 7 115 6 6 6 6 54 169 60.357 9
79 Kristen Wight (10) Mystic Legacy London 6 6 6 6 7 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 7 112 6 5 5 6 50 162 57.857 10
96 Brianne Kerr(10) Raising Arizona High County 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 7 5 112 6 5 5 6 50 162 57.857 10

126 Emily Brolese(12) Hefalump Willow Creek 6 7 6 4 6 6 6 5 5 5 6 6 7 6 108 5 5 6 6 50 158 56.429 12
84 Tawnya Kerr(13) Alyshar High County 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 5 7 110 5 5 5 6 48 158 56.429 13

132 Heather Varlow(14) Secret Niagara 6 6 3 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 109 6 6 6 6 54 6 157 56.071 14
150 Jacklyn Brown(15) Dixie Westover 5 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 104 6 5 6 6 52 156 55.714 15
127 Janine VanVeghel(16) Sophie Willow Creek 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 5 5 6 5 6 5 6 106 6 5 5 6 50 156 55.714 16
140 Brittany Levely(16) Colours Mount Nemo 6 5 6 6 6 5 5 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 106 6 5 5 6 50 156 55.714 16
125 Darsi Brown(18) Sugar Westover 5 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 6 99 5 5 5 6 48 147 52.500 18
148 E Kelsey Christensen(E) Enchante Mount Nemo 6 5 5 6 5 5 E E 0 E E E

No. Name (Placing) Mount's Name Branch
Movements Sub

Total
Collective

Rank
Sub
Total Errors Total Percent



WOR Dressage Finals
July 21, 2007
Ancaster Fair Grounds

Division: C - Pre-Training 1/2
Class 5 - Pre-Training Level Test 1
Class 6 - Pre-Training Level Test 2

88 Jacquie Kelton(1) Puck Grand River 64.412 62.500 126.912 1
97 Charlotte Palmer(2) Colour My World Mill Ridge 61.471 65.313 126.784 2
70 Lauren Richardson(3) Minnow Guelph 64.412 53.750 118.162 3

122 Sarah Gregg(4) Sunny Willow Creek 57.941 55.313 113.254 4
136 Nadine Knapman(5) Believe It Or Not Niagara 60.588 52.188 112.776 5
146 Christie McLennan(6) Colada Mount Nemo 55.882 56.875 112.757 6

63 Samantha Squires(7) Parliament Hill Guelph 59.118 52.813 111.931 7
73 Sarah Walton(8) Noteworthy London 63.235 48.438 111.673 8
41 Chantelle Oostwoud(9) Larger Than Life Albion 65.882 45.000 110.882 9
76 Brittany Stinson(10) Pontresina Glen Highlands 51.471 45.938 97.409 10

No. Name (Placing) Mount's Name RankBranch Class 5 Class 6 Total



WOR Dressage Finals
July 21, 2007
Ancaster Fair Grounds

Division: C - Pre-Training 1/2   Class: 5 - Pre-Training Level Test 1
Maximum Possible Points=340

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 1 2 3 4
41 Chantelle Oostwoud(1) Larger Than Life Albion 5 6 6 7 6 6 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 163 7 7 6 7 61 224 65.882 1
70 Lauren Richardson(2) Minnow Guelph 5 7 6 6 6 6 7 7 6 6 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 6 158 7 7 6 7 61 219 64.412 2
88 Jacquie Kelton(2) Puck Grand River 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 7 7 7 7 7 6 7 6 6 6 6 7 6 158 7 6 7 7 61 219 64.412 2
73 Sarah Walton(4) Noteworthy London 7 7 7 7 6 5 5 6 6 6 6 7 6 6 6 7 6 7 6 6 7 6 157 7 7 6 6 58 215 63.235 4
97 Charlotte Palmer(5) Colour My World Mill Ridge 6 7 7 7 5 5 6 6 7 6 7 7 7 6 7 6 6 6 6 7 6 6 158 6 6 6 5 51 209 61.471 5

136 Nadine Knapman(6) Believe It Or Not Niagara 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 7 7 5 6 6 6 6 5 6 7 5 154 6 6 5 6 52 206 60.588 6
63 Samantha Squires(7) Parliament Hill Guelph 5 7 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 149 6 5 6 6 52 201 59.118 7

122 Sarah Gregg(8) Sunny Willow Creek 6 7 7 7 6 5 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 5 147 5 5 6 6 50 197 57.941 8
146 Christie McLennan(9) Colada Mount Nemo 6 6 5 6 5 5 5 5 6 6 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 5 5 5 140 5 5 6 6 50 190 55.882 9
76 Brittany Stinson(10) Pontresina Glen Highlands 7 5 4 5 5 5 5 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 132 5 5 4 5 43 175 51.471 10

Rank
Sub
Total Errors Total PercentBranch

Movements Sub
Total

Collective
No. Name (Placing) Mount's Name



WOR Dressage Finals
July 21, 2007
Ancaster Fair Grounds

Division: C - Pre-Training 1/2   Class: 6 - Pre-Training Level Test 2
Maximum Possible Points=320

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 1 2 3 4
97 Charlotte Palmer(1) Colour My World Mill Ridge 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 7 7 7 6 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 7 150 6 6 7 7 59 209 65.313 1
88 Jacquie Kelton(2) Puck Grand River 7 6 6 6 7 6 6 6 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 142 7 7 6 6 58 200 62.500 2

146 Christie McLennan(3) Colada Mount Nemo 7 6 7 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 5 6 6 5 5 6 6 6 5 6 132 6 6 5 6 52 2 182 56.875 3
122 Sarah Gregg(4) Sunny Willow Creek 3 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 6 4 6 127 6 5 5 6 50 177 55.313 4
70 Lauren Richardson(5) Minnow Guelph 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 6 5 5 6 6 5 5 6 5 5 5 6 126 6 5 5 6 50 4 172 53.750 5
63 Samantha Squires(6) Parliament Hill Guelph 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 7 124 6 5 5 5 47 2 169 52.813 6

136 Nadine Knapman(7) Believe It Or Not Niagara 6 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 6 6 122 6 5 5 5 47 2 167 52.188 7
73 Sarah Walton(-) Noteworthy London 6 6 5 5 5 4 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 4 6 112 5 5 5 5 45 2 155 48.438 -
76 Brittany Stinson(-) Pontresina Glen Highlands 6 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 6 6 107 5 4 5 4 40 147 45.938 -
41 Chantelle Oostwoud(-) Larger Than Life Albion 1 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 5 5 1 114 5 4 4 4 38 8 144 45.000 -

Rank
Sub
Total Errors Total PercentBranch

Movements Sub
Total

Collective
No. Name (Placing) Mount's Name



WOR Dressage Finals
July 21, 2007
Ancaster Fair Grounds

Division: D - Pre-Training 1/2
Class 7 - Pre-Training Level Test 1
Class 8 - Pre-Training Level Test 2

60 Ashley Parker(1) Radenza London 67.353 61.250 128.603 1
99 Danielle Kelton(2) Moon Dancer Grand River 56.765 61.875 118.640 2
74 Eva Shields-Street(3) Terra Cotta Grand River 54.706 49.063 103.769 3

153 Cody Hawkins(4) Cameo Westover 46.471 47.500 93.971 4
46 Tracey O'Connell(5) Sapphire Albion 46.765 46.563 93.328 5

No. Name (Placing) Mount's Name RankBranch Class 7 Class 8 Total



WOR Dressage Finals
July 21, 2007
Ancaster Fair Grounds

Division: D - Pre-Training 1/2   Class: 7 - Pre-Training Level Test 1
Maximum Possible Points=340

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 1 2 3 4
60 Ashley Parker(1) Radenza London 6 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 7 7 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 168 7 6 7 7 61 229 67.353 1
99 Danielle Kelton(2) Moon Dancer Grand River 6 6 5 5 6 6 5 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 143 6 5 5 6 50 193 56.765 2
74 Eva Shields-Street(3) Terra Cotta Grand River 6 5 5 6 6 6 5 5 6 5 6 6 5 5 6 6 6 6 4 5 6 5 138 5 5 5 6 48 186 54.706 3
46 Tracey O'Connell(-) Sapphire Albion 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 120 5 4 4 5 41 2 159 46.765 -

153 Cody Hawkins(-) Cameo Westover 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 119 5 4 4 5 41 2 158 46.471 -

Rank
Sub
Total Errors Total PercentBranch

Movements Sub
Total

Collective
No. Name (Placing) Mount's Name



WOR Dressage Finals
July 21, 2007
Ancaster Fair Grounds

Division: D - Pre-Training 1/2   Class: 8 - Pre-Training Level Test 2
Maximum Possible Points=320

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 1 2 3 4
99 Danielle Kelton(1) Moon Dancer Grand River 6 6 7 6 7 6 6 6 6 7 6 7 7 6 6 7 5 6 6 5 142 7 6 6 6 56 198 61.875 1
60 Ashley Parker(2) Radenza London 6 6 6 5 6 7 7 5 6 6 6 6 7 6 5 6 6 6 7 7 142 6 6 6 6 54 196 61.250 2
74 Eva Shields-Street(-) Terra Cotta Grand River 3 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 6 6 116 5 5 4 5 43 2 157 49.063 -

153 Cody Hawkins(-) Cameo Westover 6 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 112 5 5 4 4 40 152 47.500 -
46 Tracey O'Connell(-) Sapphire Albion 6 5 5 5 6 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 2 5 5 6 6 5 5 109 5 5 4 4 40 149 46.563 -

Rank
Sub
Total Errors Total PercentBranch

Movements Sub
Total

Collective
No. Name (Placing) Mount's Name



WOR Dressage Finals
July 21, 2007
Ancaster Fair Grounds

Division: E - Training C/D
Class 9 - Training C
Class 10 - Training D

95 Shannon Hanley(1) Gandalf Headwaters 71.667 69.600 141.267 1
89 Elizabeth Haines(2) Oliver & Company High County 60.000 59.600 119.600 2

123 Holly MacFarlane(3) Simon Says Willow Creek 54.583 58.000 112.583 3
144 Allie Schmidt(4) 50% Devil Mount Nemo 49.583 58.400 107.983 4
139 Polina Pozdniakova(5) Watch Me Go Niagara 50.417 0.000 50.417 5

No. Name (Placing) Mount's Name RankBranch Class 9 Class 10 Total



WOR Dressage Finals
July 21, 2007
Ancaster Fair Grounds

Division: E - Training C/D   Class: 9 - Training C
Maximum Possible Points=240

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 1 2 3 4
95 Shannon Hanley(1) Gandalf Headwaters 8 7 7 8 7 7 8 7 7 7 8 6 7 114 8 7 7 7 58 172 71.667 1
89 Elizabeth Haines(2) Oliver & Company High County 7 7 6 7 5 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 7 96 6 6 6 6 48 144 60.000 2

123 Holly MacFarlane(3) Simon Says Willow Creek 7 7 6 6 5 6 6 5 6 4 5 4 6 89 6 5 5 5 42 131 54.583 3
139 Polina Pozdniakova(4) Watch Me Go Niagara 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 81 5 5 5 5 40 121 50.417 4
144 Allie Schmidt(-) 50% Devil Mount Nemo 7 6 6 4 4 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 85 6 5 5 5 42 8 119 49.583 -

No. Name (Placing) Mount's Name Branch
Movements Sub

Total
Collective

Rank
Sub
Total Errors Total Percent



WOR Dressage Finals
July 21, 2007
Ancaster Fair Grounds

Division: E - Training C/D   Class: 10 - Training D
Maximum Possible Points=250

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 1 2 3 4
95 Shannon Hanley(1) Gandalf Headwaters 6 7 7 7 6 6 6 8 7 7 6 6 8 7 6 116 7 7 8 7 58 174 69.600 1
89 Elizabeth Haines(2) Oliver & Company High County 6 5 6 7 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 7 101 6 6 6 6 48 149 59.600 2

144 Allie Schmidt(3) 50% Devil Mount Nemo 7 7 6 5 5 5 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 6 6 96 6 6 6 7 50 146 58.400 3
123 Holly MacFarlane(4) Simon Says Willow Creek 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 5 6 7 5 6 6 99 5 6 6 6 46 145 58.000 4

No. Name (Placing) Mount's Name Branch
Movements Sub

Total
Collective

Rank
Sub
Total Errors Total Percent



WOR Dressage Finals
July 21, 2007
Ancaster Fair Grounds

Division: F - First level A/B
Class 11 - First level A
Class 12 - First Level B

91 Brianne Ambrose(1) Toblerone Mill Ridge 61.154 72.581 133.735 1
134 Caitlyn Parisi(2) Supreme Jem Niagara 63.077 60.323 123.400 2
86 Samantha Guerin(3) Foreman's Continuum Mill Ridge 65.000 54.839 119.839 3

142 Toni Mansilla(4) Delta Westover 52.308 50.323 102.631 4

No. Name (Placing) Mount's Name RankBranch Class 11 Class 12 Total



WOR Dressage Finals
July 21, 2007
Ancaster Fair Grounds

Division: F - First level A/B   Class: 11 - First level A
Maximum Possible Points=260

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 1 2 3 4
86 Samantha Guerin(1) Foreman's Continuum Mill Ridge 6 7 6 7 6 7 7 7 6 7 7 6 6 6 7 117 7 7 7 6 54 2 169 65.000 1

134 Caitlyn Parisi(2) Supreme Jem Niagara 6 6 6 6 5 5 8 7 6 5 6 6 6 8 7 114 7 6 6 7 52 2 164 63.077 2
91 Brianne Ambrose(3) Toblerone Mill Ridge 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 7 5 7 6 7 111 6 6 6 7 50 2 159 61.154 3

142 Toni Mansilla(4) Delta Westover 6 7 6 7 5 5 5 5 6 4 5 6 4 5 7 98 6 5 5 6 44 6 136 52.308 4

Rank
Sub
Total Errors Total PercentBranch

Movements Sub
Total

Collective
No. Name (Placing) Mount's Name



WOR Dressage Finals
July 21, 2007
Ancaster Fair Grounds

Division: F - First level A/B   Class: 12 - First Level B
Maximum Possible Points=310

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1 2 3 4
91 Brianne Ambrose(1) Toblerone Mill Ridge 8 7 7 7 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 8 6 7 7 8 6 9 167 7 7 8 8 60 2 225 72.581 1

134 Caitlyn Parisi(2) Supreme Jem Niagara 7 7 7 6 7 6 6 7 5 5 5 6 6 6 5 6 6 5 7 141 6 6 5 6 46 187 60.323 2
86 Samantha Guerin(3) Foreman's Continuum Mill Ridge 7 7 5 5 6 5 7 6 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 4 7 128 6 5 5 5 42 170 54.839 3

142 Toni Mansilla(4) Delta Westover 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 6 118 5 5 5 5 40 2 156 50.323 4

Rank
Sub
Total Errors Total PercentBranch

Movements Sub
Total

Collective
No. Name (Placing) Mount's Name



WOR Dressage Finals
July 21, 2007
Ancaster Fair Grounds

Division: First Level A/B Affiliates
Class 20 - First level A
Class 21 - First Level B

108 Abby Miller(1) Hot Chocolate London 55.385 49.355 104.740 1
118 Theresa Kerr(2) Rustic Matador High County 51.538 46.774 98.312 2

No. Name (Placing) Mount's Name RankBranch Class 20 Class 21 Total



WOR Dressage Finals
July 21, 2007
Ancaster Fair Grounds

Division: First Level A/B Affiliates   Class: 20 - First level A
Maximum Possible Points=260

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 1 2 3 4
108 Abby Miller(1) Hot Chocolate London 5 4 6 5 5 6 5 5 6 6 5 6 7 6 7 100 5 6 5 6 44 144 55.385 1
118 Theresa Kerr(2) Rustic Matador High County 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 4 5 6 92 6 5 5 5 42 134 51.538 2

Rank
Sub
Total Errors Total PercentBranch

Movements Sub
Total

Collective
No. Name (Placing) Mount's Name



WOR Dressage Finals
July 21, 2007
Ancaster Fair Grounds

Division: First Level A/B Affiliates   Class: 21 - First Level B
Maximum Possible Points=310

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1 2 3 4
108 Abby Miller(-) Hot Chocolate London 6 5 4 4 4 5 5 6 5 5 5 6 6 5 4 6 6 4 7 115 5 4 5 5 38 153 49.355 -
118 Theresa Kerr(-) Rustic Matador High County 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 5 5 111 5 4 4 5 36 2 145 46.774 -

Rank
Sub
Total Errors Total PercentBranch

Movements Sub
Total

Collective
No. Name (Placing) Mount's Name



WOR Dressage Finals
July 21, 2007
Ancaster Fair Grounds

Division: K - Starter Freestyle   Class: 13 - Starter Level Freestyle
Maximum Possible Points=200

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4
65 Shania Robinson(1) Eclipse Mill Ridge 6 6 6 6 6 36 6 6 6 6 84 120 60.000 1
79 Kristen Wight (1) Mystic Legacy London 6 6 6 6 6 36 6 6 6 6 84 120 60.000 1
98 Kristen Radcliffe(1) Bobbi Sox Grand River 6 6 6 6 6 36 6 6 6 6 84 120 60.000 1
57 Michaelah Robinson(4) Stormy Mill Ridge 6 5 5 5 6 33 5 6 6 6 82 115 57.500 4
96 Brianne Kerr(5) Raising Arizona High County 5 6 5 5 5 31 6 5 5 5 72 103 51.500 5

125 Darsi Brown(6) Sugar Westover 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 4 5 65 95 47.500 6

Percent Rank
Sub
Total

Total
ScoreBranch

Compulsory Sub
Total

Artistic
No. Name (Placing) Mount's Name



WOR Dressage Finals
July 21, 2007
Ancaster Fair Grounds

Division: L - Pre-Training Freestyle   Class: 14 - PreTraining Level Freestyle
Maximum Possible Points=200

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4
60 Ashley Parker(1) Radenza London 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 62 7 6 6 7 72 134 67.000 1
74 Eva Shields-Street(2) Terra Cotta Grand River 6 6 5 6 6 5 5 5 49 6 6 6 7 70 119 59.500 2
76 Brittany Stinson(3) Pontresina Glen Highlands 6 5 4 5 5 4 4 7 47 5 5 5 5 55 102 51.000 3

No. Name (Placing) Mount's Name Branch
Compulsory Sub

Total
Artistic

Percent Rank
Sub
Total

Total
Score



WOR Dressage Finals
July 21, 2007
Ancaster Fair Grounds

Division: N - First level Freestyle   Class: 16 - CADORA First level Freestyle
Maximum Possible Points=290

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 1 2 3 4
118 Theresa Kerr(1) Rustic Matador High County 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 66 5 4 5 5 67 133 45.862 1

Percent Rank
Sub
Total

Total
ScoreBranch

Compulsory Sub
Total

Artistic
No. Name (Placing) Mount's Name



WOR Dressage Finals
July 21, 2007
Ancaster Fair Grounds

Division: Q - Starter Pas de Deux   Class: 17 - Starter Level Pas de Deux
Maximum Possible Points=200

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 1 2 3
901 Schmidt/McLennan(1) 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 7 64 7 7 6 6 33 7 7 8 37 134 67.000 1
902 Shania/Micaelah Robinson(2) 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 60 6 6 6 5 29 6 6 6 30 119 59.500 2
900 Darsi/Jacklyn Brown(3) 6 5 6 6 5 6 6 5 56 5 6 6 5 28 6 6 6 30 114 57.000 3
903 Kelton/Radcliffe(4) 6 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 53 6 5 6 5 27 5 6 5 27 107 53.500 4

No. Team Name (Placing)
Compulsory Movements Sub

Total
Technical Sub

Total Rank
Artistic Sub

Total Total Percent



WOR Dressage Finals
July 21, 2007
Ancaster Fair Grounds

Division: S - Starter Drill Team   Class: 19 - Starter Level Drill Team
Maximum Possible Points=300

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1 2 3 4 5 1 2
906 Mount Nemo(1) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 69 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 25 144 48.000 1

Rank
Artistic Sub

Total Total PercentPenalty
Sub
Total

Technical Sub
TotalNo. Team Name (Placing)

Compulsory Movements


